
July 29 2025

Robert W. Moore Tommy H. Powell Wayne C. Cartledge

(706) 681-3347 cell (706) 324-5348 home (706) 464-7070 cell

rwmkm@hotmail.com tommyhp@aol.com wcbradleyc@aol.com

William V. "Bill" Pruitt, III Mike A. Kelso Roger W. Buterbaugh

(404) 680-5540 cell (706) 329-4319 cell (706) 587-1910 cell

bill_pruitt@hotmail.com makelso77@aol.com rogerwayne@hotmail.com

Charles E. "Chuck" Hall, Jr. Judge Arthur L. Smith, III William V. "Bill" Pruitt, III

(706) 575-5072 cell (706) 225-4002 work (404) 680-5540 cell

keydriver01@aol.com asmith2206@aol.com bill_pruitt@hotmail.com

David E. Fox  (Jan thru Jun) David E. Fox Mansfield Bias, Jr.

(706) 596-0977 home (706) 596-0977 home (706) 587-6465 work

Foxdavide@gmail.com Foxdavide@gmail.com Mansfieldbias@gmail.com

Steve Johnson, Jr. (Jul thru Dec)

(706) 590-0964 cell

wp1603@yahoo.com Ryan Meyer von Bremen Robert W. Moore (President)

(954) 551-3155 cell Tommy H. Powell (Secretary)

grm1315@gmail.com Wayne C. Cartledge (Treasurer)

William V. "Bill" Pruitt, III (1st VP)

Mike A. Kelso  (2nd VP)

Scott M. Lavelle  (member at large)

Russell E. Ward Danny N. Ginter Roger W. Buterbaugh

(706) 615-1955 cell (706) 289-1427 cell (706) 587-1910 cell

russell@custommix.net dgsaradan@gmail.com rogerwayne@hotmail.com

J. Scott Harrison Mansfield Bias, Jr. Glenn E. Haskell

(706) 249-1139 cell (706) 587-6465 work (706) 577-4902 cell

indribble1@aol.com Mansfieldbias@gmail.com dx4034@gmail.com

Ryan Meyer von Bremen Scott M. LaVelle P. Norman Blankenbeckler

(954) 551-3155 cell (706) 718-4469 (706) 341-5527 cell

grm1315@gmail.com lle.s@icloud.com pnblank33@gmail.com

2025 OFFICERS

Secretary

COWETA FALLS CHAPTER

SONS OF THE AMERICAN REVOLUTION

President

Chancellor Chaplain

Treasurer & Asst. Secretary

Genealogist Webmaster & Editor

Past President

Sergeant-at-Arms

Registrar

1st Vice President 2nd Vice President

2023-2026 2024-2027 2025-2028

2025 BOARD OF MANAGERS

Eagle Scout Committee Executive Committee
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